
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
46 
60 
7 

56 
78 
99 
11 
34 
28 
77 
17 
6 

156 
155 

18 
90 
20 

Name 
Nicolo' BARBIANI 
Mauro GOFFI 
Fabio FERRI 
Nicola BARNABE' 
Matteo BLEGGI 
Alessandro CAVOTTA 
Stefano AGOSTINO 
Matteo GENTILE 
Eva Luna BOSI 
Franco FEDERIGI 
Marta LEONI 
Giovanni MAGLIANO 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Massimiliano CONTI 

Gian Maria GABBIANI 
Riccardo MORELLI 
William PISANO 

Model/Engine 
Kit3 
Kit3 
Kmito 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Ktm 
Ktm 
Ktm 
Moriwaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Ktm 

Kit3 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 
MOP 

MOP 
MOP 
MOP 

In Lap 
2 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 

10 
2 
2 
3 
2 

10 

2 
0 
0 

Best Tm 
1:20.238 
1:20.991 
1:21.336 
1:22.431 
1:22.643 
1:23.191 
1:23.195 
1:23.293 
1:23.899 
1:24.141 
1:25.226 
1:26.625 
1:27.107 
1:27.121 

1:26.707 

Diff 

0.753 
1.098 
2.193 
2.405 
2.953 
2.957 
3.055 
3.661 
3.903 
4.988 
6.387 
6.869 
6.883 

Gap 

0.753 
0.345 
1.095 
0.212 
0.548 
0.004 
0.098 
0.606 
0.242 
1.085 
1.399 
0.482 
0.014 

Best Speed 
113,019 
111,968 
111,493 
110,012 
109,730 
109,007 
109,002 
108,873 
108,087 
107,776 
106,404 
104,686 
104,106 
104,090 

104,587 
- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 16:11:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
MOP 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:51:17 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 15:40 


